
15 January 2016 Page 1/1 
a5b_corrigcontractnotice_en_126_new.doc 

CORRIGENDUM No: 1 

to the 

CONTRACT NOTICE  

 

Publication Ref: CB007.1.31.126-1-SU-5 

 

Subject: “Supply of a specialized firefighting vehicle” 

Location: Sofia, Bulgaria  

 

The following documents from the tender dossier for the above tender procedure shall be 

amended as follows: 

 

 “ANNEX II + III: Technical specifications + Technical offer” is corrected as follow: 

Document footer: page 2 – page 56 

Instead of:  “project CB007.1.21.126” 

Read:   “project CB007.1.31.126” 

Point 3.23.8 and point 3.23.9 

Instead of:  microSD™ 

Read:   microSD 

 

“ANNEX IV: Budget breakdown (Model financial offer)” is corrected as follow: 

Document footer: page 2 

Instead of:  “project CB007.1.21.126” 

Read:   “project CB007.1.31.126” 

 

“EVALUATION GRID” is corrected as follow: 

 

Document footer: page 2 

Instead of:  “project CB007.1.21.126” 

Read:   “project CB007.1.31.126” 



15 January 2016 Page 1/1 
a5b_corrigcontractnotice_en_126_new.doc 

Document footer: page 2 

Instead of:  15 July 2015 

Read:   15 January 2016 

 

“D. TENDER FORM FOR A SUPPLY CONTRACT” is corrected as follow: 

Document footer: page 5 – 10 

Instead of:  “project CB007.1.21.126” 

Read:   “project CB007.1.31.126” 

Document footer: page 5 

Instead of:  15 July 2015 

Read:   15 January 2016 

 

 

In addition, in all documents, part of the tender dossier, the words “project CB007.1.21.126” 

shall be read as “project CB007.1.31.126”. 

 

 

 

All other terms and conditions of the contract notice remain unchanged. The above alterations 

and /or corrections to the contract notice are integral part of the contract notice. 


